
Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Cherry All Stars
GB-P3

9 June 2024
Lincoln

Results
Pos Name

1 Elsa CANNON Grimsby

2 Hope ELVIDGE Cherry

3 Tsz WING LAM Ryecroft

4 Poppy BINNS Gainsborough

Time

Elsa Tsz Poppy Hope
CANNON WING LAM BINNS ELVIDGE

3 Mon 4 Mon Nov 3 Mon

Gainsborough CherryGrimsby Ryecroft

0:09

1:32

0:25

3:18

2:50

2:38

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

3

30

1

1

10

3

0

0

4

2

20

2

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10 00

00 10

10 00

00 10

11 00s1

10 00

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka
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